
first last email
Bruce Menin bmenin@newburyport.k12.ma.us
Denis Kennedy denis.kennedy@deweysquare.com
Juliet Walker jthanselwalker@gmail.com
Connie Preston Connie.nbptcrc@gmail.com
Sheila Taintor staintor@icloud.com
Heather Shand heather.shand@gmail.com
Sharif Zeid Sharif@reachsharif.com
Ed Cameron edcameronnbpt@gmail.com
Charlie Tontar tontar44@comcast.net
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